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Date: 21-12-2021 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  683   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 

 
Positive Today: 29 

 
Recovered Today: 30 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 168 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.17% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.00% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 344631  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 330858 (96.00%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 6190 (1.80%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7415 (2.15%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 16754  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 20191  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8015486  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 858 394 235592 0 12240 247832 1248 

Bageshwar 507 737 210077 0 5767 215844 765 

Chamoli 522 316 288989 0 12250 301239 806 

Champawat 1502 326 251973 0 7616 259589 1834 

Dehradun 2299 2152 1903806 7 112681 2016487 903 

Haridwar 5614 4849 2164927 9 51588 2216515 1896 

Nainital 1908 1950 561475 6 39350 600825 530 

Pauri Garhwal 1036 1331 400813 1 17735 418548 637 

Pithoragarh 1144 1074 224059 6 10285 234344 1111 

Rudraprayag 381 325 196660 0 8805 205465 967 

Tehri Garhwal 467 364 301542 0 15840 317382 749 

US Nagar 3510 2834 936136 0 37912 974048 1429 

Uttarkashi 443 102 339437 0 12562 351999 805 

Total 20191 16754 8015486 29 344631 8360117 13680 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12240 11415 9 196 620 

Bageshwar 5767 5681 0 61 25 

Chamoli 12250 11980 1 62 207 

Champawat 7616 7371 3 53 189 

Dehradun 112681 108496 58 3524 603 

Haridwar 51588 49144 25 1024 1395 

Nainital 39350 38240 28 947 135 

Pauri Garhwal 17735 16715 4 315 701 

Pithoragarh 10285 9980 15 182 108 

Rudraprayag 8805 8538 2 106 159 

Tehri Garhwal 15840 14831 0 110 899 

U.S. Nagar 37912 36324 23 761 804 

Uttarkashi 12562 12143 0 74 345 

Total 344631 330858 168 7415 6190 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Death Name of The Hospital No. of Death 

Nainital 947 
              
BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO), Nainital 
 

1 

                                                      Total 1 

 

 

 

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Paurigarhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

TehriGarhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-297703, 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641,7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               21 s t  December 2021 

 Sessions Held Today:                      998 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          49070 

 Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          7718047 

 Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          5980299 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         4692536 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:               3376952 

 
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Last 24 
hrs. 

>45 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

>45 Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
vaccinated 

(more than 18 
to <45 years) 

                   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
more than 
18 to <45 

years (Both 
Dose 

Coverage)  

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Almora 1861 180607 143738 187446 124566 0 6017 5970 4 9945 9115 
Bageshwar 221 76540 70318 104478 82864 0 2514 2468 0 2319 2275 
Chamoli 818 111198 108716 154562 128186 0 3987 4016 1 6486 6563 
Champawat 417 71633 64938 105230 74446 0 2244 2239 2 7466 7100 
Dehradun 10094 527775 440473 938205 717613 6 37215 33483 9 30627 28178 
Haridwar 7468 442256 367863 995174 650418 4 17559 17527 3 48347 48167 
Nainital 5864 266823 224654 447557 325776 68 14181 12550 138 20090 18652 
Pauri 2484 193871 157374 234744 155461 4 7911 7506 5 7082 6237 
Pithoragarh 2207 129359 109865 183016 133889 3 4093 4008 11 8307 7952 
Rudraprayag 317 68908 58851 98717 70700 0 2462 2450 0 2686 2659 
Tehri 1971 157916 137492 224568 145590 0 6247 6224 2 4912 4880 
US Nagar 13856 402895 342299 876816 655129 3 12439 12427 81 34686 32190 
Uttarkashi 1145 87464 83471 142023 112314 0 3460 3467 3 4984 4992 

Total 48723 2717245 2310052 4692536 3376952 88 120329 114335 259 187937 178960 


